
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

2930 N Britt Rd

Janesville, WI 53548-9435

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1109

Eric Treuden eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Contract 9718

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(608) 223-6618

Matt 
Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

(323) 300-8692

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Insituform 
Sales insituformsales@azuria.comInsituform Technologies LLC (813) 470-8368

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jennifer 
Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 

Inc (608) 295-8612
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9718

4709 County Road H

Franksville, WI 53126-9403

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57W13250 Shenandoah Dr

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051-6108

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

3612 Pioneer Rd

Verona, WI 53593-9766

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

525 S 116th St

West Allis, WI 53214-1023

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

Francisco 
Jaramillo francisco@jaracontractors.comJaramillo Contractors, Inc. (414) 651-9401

Jessica 
Gones jgones@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Jon Loger jloger@olsontoon.comOT Site Inc (608) 827-9214

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

Dylan Sincere dsincere@northwayfence.comNorthway Fence (262) 781-7382

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

nate amble nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes
.com

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

(408) 676-8941
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9718

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

N3137 Aebly Rd

Monroe, WI 53566-8884

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Mitch 
Urbanowicz estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Katie Redford katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898

Bernice Bush bernice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Katie Holmes katiewhitneytree@gmail.comWhitney Tree Service (608) 329-5380

Ryan 
Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657
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